BPV710
M2, revision 5
01.06.2015
SATRON VT Pressure Transmitter
    8
  10
  28
  53

2
.5
Order code : M1050369
Process couplings
Process coupling DIN 16288 - G½
Order code : M1050367
30 Ø28
G
½
G
½
Ø
3
0
2.5
16.5
Ø
2
7
 +
0
.4
Process coupling  ½ - NPT
Order code: M1050368
14
Ø
2
8
½
 -
 N
P
T
Coupling
Welding assistant
M1050370MS
Welding Sequence
Welding the coupling M1050369
Process coupling  G½ (for process connection
code 5)
Order code: M1050515
23,5
Ø
3
0